
WILDWOOD DIRECTORY Updated January 20, 2020 

For updates, please contact Maureen Connolly or Gail Vowles 

Name 
Household Members 

and (Children) 
Address 

Phones 
(207 unless noted) 

e-mail 

Ackerson & McIlhenny  Beth & Alan 21 Coveside Road   781-2629   
alidocbeth@gmail.com 
alnmac@maine.rr.com 

Anderson Debbie  7 Concord Circle  939-3016 dpeaslee@maine.rr.com 

Andrews & Whyte Cindy & Tom 8 Wildwood Blvd. 781-3603   
cindyhandrews@gmail.com 
twhyte7@gmail.com 

Baldacci 
Rob & Beth (Teddy 
Baldacci, Allie & 
Caroline Swaney) 

5 Pine Lane   
756-9768 (Beth) 
756-2063 (Rob) 

eabaldacci@aol.com 
robert@baldaccigroup.com  

Bannon   Sybil   25 Wildwood Blvd.   781-4857   jbannon2@maine.rr.com  

Beane Jon & Jaime (Andrew) 15 Wildwood Blvd. 
899-2645 
712-7615 (Jaime) 

jon_beane@hotmail.com 
jaime@beautifulmainehome.com 

Berg Jim & Joanne 20 Birch Lane   
203-434-0816 (Joanne)  
203-807-2011 (Jim)  

joanneberg@mac.com 
jamesdberg@hotmail.com 

Bower 
Bob & Nancy (Maggie, 
Freddy & Kat) 

10 Wildwood Blvd. 781-8203 nbower@maine.rr.com 

Bradford  Brent & Mary Ann  5 Sylvan Lane  781-5181 mbradford916@gmail.com  

Brown Jill (Jordan & Sky) 24 Pine Lane 
956 7008 
331 -6235 

imjillbrown@gmail.com 

Caldwell & Lambert Kim & John  7 Ocean Terrace   781-5282   
kaldwell@maine.rr.com 
john@lamberts.com 

Chinlund   Phyllis   29 Pine Lane   781-8842  pchinlund@gmail.com  

Cline & Madore 
Henry & Jessica (Luke & 
Lily) 

15 Birch Lane 
310-773-1620 (Jess)  
310-948-8257 (Henry)  

silsurf@gmail.com 
jess.madore@gmail.com 

Clough   Janet & David   4 Concord Circle 
400-1665 (Janet) 
329-0424 (David) 

jnclough1996@gmail.com 
daveclough73@gmail.com 
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Collins  
Jay & Lindsey (Alden & 
Abby) 

17 Pine Lane  781-4744  
collinsjay@gmail.com 
linzshufcollins@gmail.com 

Collins  Rodd & Cara (Zoe) 27 Birch Lane 781-4523 crzcollins@gmail.com  

Connolly Maureen   2 Concord Circle  781-4635  232-7686  mc@maine.rr.com  

Craven 
Walter & Tricia (Finn & 
Declan) 

4 Sylvan Lane 
632-6962 (Walt)  
939-3107 (Tricia) 

wrcraven@gmail.com 
triciacraven@maine.rr.com 

Curtis & Heald Sukie & David 8 Pine Lane   781-7320   
sukiecurtis@gmail.com 
dheald55@gmail.com 

Dean 
Swartz 

Carol 
(Elsa Dean-Muncie) 
Bill 

29 Wildwood Blvd. 
415-3909 (Carol) 
415-4434 (Elsa) 

caroldean117@me.com 
edeanmuncie9@gmail.com 

Deatrick 
Deborah 
(Andrei Vile) 

8 Birch Lane 
807-2445 
807-6050 

dadeatrick@gmail.com 
acvile1220@gmail.com 

Dougherty  
Carl & Debbie (Liam and 
Maegan) 

22 Wildwood Blvd.  781-4410  
carld@maine.rr.com 
dpepperd@mac.com 

Draeger & Whereatt  Jeff & Jen 12 Birch Lane 
904-610-2099 (Jeff) 904-
631-4614 (Jen) 

jjdraeger@earthlink.net 
jenwhereatt@hotmail.com 

Druker & Quinlan Marvin & Rebecca 26 Pine Lane  781-0942 
rquinlan@maine.rr.com 
druker@maine.edu 

Elliott David & Elaine (Ted) 30 Wildwood Blvd. 
776-2704 (David) 
831-3789 (Elaine) 

delliot1@gmail.com 
eelliott423@gmail.com 

Erikson Gordon & Donna 7 Wildwood Blvd. 781-2257 dperikson@yahoo.com  

Evans  
Paul & Betsy (Isabel & 
Paige) 

21 Birch Lane 
671-4058 (Betsy)  
671-4059 (Paul)  

woozie2@hotmail.com 
pbevans1@msn.com 

Ferland   John & Christina  2 Birch Lane   
400-4765 (Christina) 798-
0230 (John)  

cmferland04@gmail.com 
jferland@orpc.co 

Geheb  Doug & Debbie  16 Wildwood Blvd.   781-4648   
doug.geheb@anthem.com 
queendeb40@yahoo.com 

Golden Peggy  22 Birch Lane   781-3314   peggygreenhut@gmail.com  

Goodrich John & Corey 9 Wildwood Blvd.  781-2067 
cgoodrich@maine.rr.com 
jfgoodrich@maine.rr.com 

Goodwin Mary 21 Wildwood Blvd. 747-5590 mgoodwin21blvd@gmail.com  
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Googins & Gorsky Mark & Betts 26 Wildwood Blvd.   
781-2234   
650-0179  (Betts) 
650-0180 (Mark)  

mgoogins@verrilldana.com 
bjgorsky@outlook.com 

Gordon   Fred & Shirley   7 Pine Lane   781-3823   wildwoodabc@myfairpoint.net  

Graumnitz Peter  26 Birch Lane   781-5264 pgraumnitz@gmail.com 

Hackendorn & 
Weaverling 

Jack & Gail 32 Wildwood Blvd.   
747-4672 
201-798-5070 

 gawjjh@aol.com 

High Michael & Elizabeth 15 Coveside Road   781-8984   mhigh@dwmlaw.com  

Hohl 
Patrick & Anneke (Liam 
& Hannah) 

20 Coveside Road 
835-6394 
802-777-7290 (Anneke)  
508-479-1804 (Patrick)  

anneke.hohl@gmail.com 
pkhohl@gmail.com 

Housewright Ross & Crystal (Laine) 
 
25 Birch Lane 
 

536-4049 
714-402-4535 (Ross) 
609-828-8421  

ross.housewright@gmail.com) 
crystal.housewright@gmail.com 

Hurd  Charlotte  2 Wildwood Blvd.  781-4399   churd@maine.rr.com  

Hutnak 
Steve & Amy (Isabelle, 
Abby & Matt) 

22 Coveside Road 899-2257 
ahutnak@maine.rr.com 
shutnak@sahutnakcpa.com 

Hyndman Tom & Laurie 9 Ocean Terrace   
781-4644 
233-9439 (Laurie) 
712-6343  (Tom) 

lauriehyndman@gmail.com 
tomhyndman@gmail.com 

Ingham & Temple  John & Patty 28 Birch Lane  781-2855   
John.ingham@td.com 
jsipat@maine.rr.com 

Jeton Nancy & Peter 32 Birch Lane 
536-7928 
508-265-5535 (Nancy)   
917-991-7038 (Peter)  

njeton@andover.edu  

Judge  Hugh & Lois 149 Foreside Road   
781-5383 
232-5393 (Hugh)   

hughcellist59@gmail.com 
lois.r.judge@gmail.com 

Kinzer 
Oliver & Tonya (Sarah, 
Dash & Zella) 

11 Birch Lane 632-8574 truffle41@yahoo.com  

Kucinkas Gene & Mickie 16 Pine Lane 
415-9609 (Gene) 
939-9694 (Mickie)  

mgk2 terp@gmail.com 
gene.kucinkas@gmail.com 
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Lambert   Judy  28 Pine Lane   781-5565   judith_lambert02568@yahoo.com  

Lebel  David & Lisa 15 Pine Lane  
781-4282 
798-9427 

llebel391@gmail.com 
llebel@unum.com 

Levi   Donna  5 Wildwood Blvd.  615-2130 levi_donna@yahoo.com  

Levine & Taggersell Robert & Vilean 31 Wildwood Blvd. 
773–5058 
650-2740 (Vilean) 

vtaggers@me.com 

Mallory 
Lynn (Eliza & Annie 
Mathis) 

14 Birch Lane 650-8085 l.mallory@hotmail.com  

Marcus  
George & Nancy Savage 
(Harry) 

1 Ocean Terrace  781-3674  nmarcus@maine.rr.com  

Martucci 
Chris & Kate (Tim & 
Christopher) 

3 Birch Lane 613-9718  martucci@roadrunner.com  

McCourt  Mark & Becky 1 Pine Lane 299-2306 rmccourt2618@gmail.com 

McKenney Rick & Leslie 6 Birch Lane 329-9269 (Leslie) mcdurg@maine.rr.com  

McKinnell  Jesse & Becky (Piper) 20 Pine Lane  
318-8584 (Jesse) 
318-8375 (Becky) 

jessemckinnell@yahoo.com 
becky@ibeccreative.com 

Michael Dick & Paula 1 Sylvan Lane 781-3775 pauladickmichael@yahoo.com  

Michaud  Jamie & Joe 21 Pine Lane  781-3805 
jamiebmichaud@gmail.com 
michaud.joe@gmail.com 

Morrow &  
Avery 

Judy & Ernest  19 Wildwood Blvd. 781-3384 judy.morrow@twc.com  

Moutzourogeorgos  John & Hrysoula 3 Ocean Terrace 781-2575  
mmoutz@aol.com 
joannamgabriel@yahoo.com  

Nason 
Lourdes & Kevin (Alex, 
Michael & Nico) 

11 Coveside Road  781-9073 (no e-mail) 

Page  Stanley & Phyllis  19 Birch Lane  
781-3987  
653-8043  

sspage7@gmail.com  

Perry Betsy 24 Birch Lane 781-4360 betsyperry001@gmail.com  

Petrone & Tolley  
Gretchen & Mike (Coco 
Petrone, 
Clara & Adelaide Tolley) 

20 Wildwood Blvd.  
805-312-1355 
232-2240 (Mike) 

grpetrone@gmail.com 
matolley@me.com 
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Porter  Cedric & Lillian  6 Pine Lane  781-4636  oreoporter@gmail.com  

Reichert Chris & Tenille 6 Coveside Road 512-219-8132 chris@tenille.net  

Reynolds  Craig  3 Pine Lane  899-0400  cgraigre@maine.rr.com  

Salameh  Suava & Ghassan 23 Wildwood Blvd. 610-247-7158 smsalameh@gmail@com 

Sarchi Chris & Kristi 16 Coveside Road 272-5799 (Kristi) Kristi.sarchi@gmail.com 

Seaver Lara (DJ, Maisy & Dory) 3 Sylvan Lane 615-3260 Laraseaver@gmail.com 

St. Clair Karen 12 Wildwood Blvd. 878-8315 karen.st.clair4@gmail.com  

Swartwout  Rob, Jeffrey & Annette  1 Pine Lane  704-662-4066  
swartwouta@gmail.com 
reswartwout@earthlink.net 

Taylor Jan (Abby & Charlotte) 10 Birch Lane 
781-3417  
671-1396 

jantaylor14@maine.rr.com  

Tone & Toscano 
Wolfe & Lani (Maizley & 
Whittier) 

19 Coveside Road 899-1727 
lani.toscano@gmail.com 
jwolftone@gmail.com 

Vowles   Gail   25 Pine Lane   831-3448   gailvowles@gmail.com  

Wilson Mary Ellen (Marina) 4 Concord Circle 838-9143  mewilsonmaine01@gmail.com 

Welch & Hearst 

Sarah  
(Katie & Max Burns)  
Jason (Tigger & Tate)  

30 Pine Lane 
781-8084  
650-4626 (Sarah) 
329-1777 (Jason) 

teachpeace.smw@gmail.com 
hearst@mac.com 

Woodcock 
Jack & Elizabeth (Oliver 
& Willa) 

11 Wildwood Blvd. 
712-1377 (Elizabeth) 
841-5195 (Jack) 

elizabethmacneil@gmail.com 
jack.woodcock@gmail.com 
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Property Owners with Seasonal or Additional Addresses 

Berg 

(20 Birch Lane) 
Joanne & Jim 

6235 E Catesby Rd. 

Paradise Valley, AZ  85253 
  

Jeton  

(32 Birch Lane) 
Peter & Nancy 

57 Chestnut St.  

Andover MA 01810 
508-265-5535  nkjeton@verizon.net 

Lockwood  

(21 Ocean Terrace) 
Julia 

Main St., South Freeport  

ME 04013 
781-3693 julia@suscon.com 

Page 

(Birch Lane) 
Stanley & Phyllis 

3027 Richmond Drive, 

Winterhaven FL 33884 
863-318-9283  

Riley  

(11 Birch Lane) 
Steve & Beth  

1832 Saint Boniface St. 

Vienna VA 22182 
 swriley@hotmail.com 

Soule 

(15 Birch Lane)  
Jennifer & Matt 

7 Balsam Drive, 

Cumberland Center, ME 

04021 

632-4197 Jen  Jennifer.l.soule@gmail.com 

Swartwout  

(1 Pine Lane) 
Annette & Jeff 

102 Iris Meadow Drive 

Mooresville, NC 28115 
704-528-7668  

Swartwout  

(1 Pine Lane) 
Rob 

34 Lavoie Drive,  

Essex Junction VT 05452 
802-598-1593  
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